Code TMS
Company name Transimex Corporation
Date 10/08/2024
Subject Change of outstanding voting shares

Content:

Transimex Corporation reports the change of outstanding voting shares as follows:

No. Contents Before change Change  After change Reason for change

1 Charter capital (VND) 1,582,705,280,000 110,774,260,000 1,693,479,540,000

Share issuance for 2023
dividend payment

2 Total number of shares 158,270,528 11,077,426 169,347,954

3 Number of treasury stock   11,619 0 11,619

4 Number of outstanding voting shares 158,258,909 11,077,426 169,336,335